of the Registration Fees - the full amount will be duly refunded. However, no
amount will be refunded to any Team which cancels their registration after
payment of the Team Registration Fees.

DETAILS OF FEES FOR TEAM REGISTRATIONS

METHOD OF PAYMENT - TEAM REGISTRATION FEES

INR 5,400 (Five Thousand Four
Hundred Rupees)

(For teams from Law Schools/ Universities/
Colleges/ Institutions within India)

USD 110 ( One Hundred
Ten US
Dollars)

(For teams from countries other
than SAARC Nations.)

USD 70 (Seventy
US Dollars)

(For teams from SAARC Nations.)

Bank Name: